WEBER Ji¢inska10 (CityRun Ji€in)

2024-05-25 Jicin
DM6 DZ6 [start d06]

start ~ 15:03:36 | 2018 and younger | registered: 9

category # name
kluci 239 BALATKA LUKAS
kluci 227 KUCERA KRYSTOF
kluci 243 MEDLIK VINCENT
kluci 234 PATERA OLIVER
kluci 212 PESEK DAVID
kluci 231 PLASIL JACHYM
kluci 221 SUCHARDA HYNEK
kluci 248 TOMANEK HYNEK
kluci 220 VEBER STEPAN
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

RADLO

KUCIR TEAM
VALDICE
BUTOVES

PRAHA

JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JICIN

AC T JICIN

start list

team year
2020
2018
2019
2018
2021
2019
2018
2020
2018
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